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Wettkampf-Nr. 40
50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf

Weltrekord 22.27 Andrii Govorov UKR 01.07.2018 Rome
Europarekord 22.27 Andrii Govorov UKR 01.07.2018 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 23.02 Luca Nik Armbruster SG Neukölln Berlin 15.04.2023 Heidelberg

23.02 Steffen Deibler Hamburger SC  r.V. von 1879 28.07.2013 Barcelona

Offene Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

23.171 Luca Nik Armbruster SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2001 + 0.65 A
23.452 Arsenii Kovalov SVE Hamburg2004 + 0.62 A
24.163 Jörn Frerichs TWG 1861 Göttingen1994 + 0.68 A
24.484 Ramon Klenz SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin1998 + 0.61 A
24.545 Victor Sanin SG Neuss2006 + 0.73 A
24.586 Maximilian Scheuermann TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.62 A
24.627 David Thomasberger SSG Leipzig1996 + 0.71 A
24.688 Louis Jäger DSW 1912 Darmstadt1997 + 0.70 A
24.799 Andrii Kovalenko SC Wiesbaden 19112003 + 0.62 B
24.8310 Jarno Bäschnitt SG Ruhr2005 + 0.71 B
24.8711 Nikita Schewz W98 Hannover2003 + 0.71 B
24.9012 Gian Luca Reduth SG Bayer2007 + 0.64 B
24.9113 Alexander Behr SV Gera2002 + 0.70 B
24.9514 Tymur Olmechenko TB 1888 Erlangen2005 + 0.66 B
25.1015 Lukas Brockhaus SG Essen2005 + 0.62 B
25.1416 Simeon Benner VfL Sindelfingen1997 + 0.67 B
25.1617 Tobias van Aggelen SG Neuss2004 + 0.69 R
25.1718 Julian Koch SG Essen2006 + 0.66 R
25.2819 Hendrik Schmitz SV Sigiltra Sögel2001 + 0.72 R
25.2920 Kirill Lammert SC Delphin Lübeck v.19602003 + 0.67 R
25.3121 Gregor Spörlein SG Bamberg1995 + 0.68
25.4422 Vadym Klymenko SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2006 + 0.60
25.5523 Jannik Schuller TSV Much 19132002 + 0.72
25.5523 Malte Skambath SV Neptun Kiel1991 + 0.69
25.6025 Marius Schimnatkowski SG Gelsenkirchen2003 + 0.65
25.6326 Hlib Korniiets Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005 + 0.64
25.6427 Klaas Jannis Küchler SGS Hamburg2005 + 0.67
25.6528 Andreas Rossa TPSK 1925 e.V.1999 + 0.63
25.6729 Luke Saidel SG Rhein-Mosel2007 + 0.68
25.6930 Silas Dalig W98 Hannover2003 + 0.66
25.6930 Tobias Scholz Potsdamer SV2006 + 0.64
25.7032 Lennart Röhl SSG Braunschweig2006 + 0.64
25.7133 Luca Vogt 1. SC Ravensburg2001 + 0.64
25.7234 Tillmann Lau W98 Hannover2007 + 0.63
25.7635 Aaron Schmidt SG Mönchengladbach2000 + 0.61
25.8736 Simon Koci SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg2002 + 0.73
26.0137 Bent Lorenz Goldbeck SSG Braunschweig2008 + 0.73
26.0238 Kilian Rosenbohm VfL Osnabrück2005 + 0.73
26.2739 Lukas Klimt SV Friedrichshafen2004 + 0.74
26.3140 David Munteanu ST Bielefeld2008 + 0.71
26.3140 Noah Heinlein SSG Coburg2008 + 0.61
26.4942 Kerem Ediz Ünlü Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882004 + 0.61

abg.Alexander Bauch DSW 1912 Darmstadt1999
abg.Franz Ahnert Erfurter SSC2006
abg.Limaris Dix SSG Leipzig2007
abg.Louis Schubert SSG Leipzig2004
abg.Ole Braunschweig SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin1997
abg.Patrick Heller Wasserfreunde Spandau 042001
abg.Stefan Felsner SC Aqua Köln1993
DNSMattis Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll2006 ENM
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Continue Wettkampf-Nr. 40 (50m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf - U23-Wertung)

U23-Wertung
Rank Name YoB Team R.T. Time

23.171 Luca Nik Armbruster SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin2001 + 0.65 A
23.452 Arsenii Kovalov SVE Hamburg2004 + 0.62 A
24.543 Victor Sanin SG Neuss2006 + 0.73 A
24.584 Maximilian Scheuermann TPSK 1925 e.V.2005 + 0.62 A
24.795 Andrii Kovalenko SC Wiesbaden 19112003 + 0.62 B
24.836 Jarno Bäschnitt SG Ruhr2005 + 0.71 B
24.877 Nikita Schewz W98 Hannover2003 + 0.71 B
24.908 Gian Luca Reduth SG Bayer2007 + 0.64 B
24.919 Alexander Behr SV Gera2002 + 0.70 B
24.9510 Tymur Olmechenko TB 1888 Erlangen2005 + 0.66 B
25.1011 Lukas Brockhaus SG Essen2005 + 0.62 B
25.1612 Tobias van Aggelen SG Neuss2004 + 0.69 R
25.1713 Julian Koch SG Essen2006 + 0.66 R
25.2814 Hendrik Schmitz SV Sigiltra Sögel2001 + 0.72 R
25.2915 Kirill Lammert SC Delphin Lübeck v.19602003 + 0.67 R
25.4416 Vadym Klymenko SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz2006 + 0.60
25.5517 Jannik Schuller TSV Much 19132002 + 0.72
25.6018 Marius Schimnatkowski SG Gelsenkirchen2003 + 0.65
25.6319 Hlib Korniiets Wasserfreunde Spandau 042005 + 0.64
25.6420 Klaas Jannis Küchler SGS Hamburg2005 + 0.67
25.6721 Luke Saidel SG Rhein-Mosel2007 + 0.68
25.6922 Silas Dalig W98 Hannover2003 + 0.66
25.6922 Tobias Scholz Potsdamer SV2006 + 0.64
25.7024 Lennart Röhl SSG Braunschweig2006 + 0.64
25.7125 Luca Vogt 1. SC Ravensburg2001 + 0.64
25.7226 Tillmann Lau W98 Hannover2007 + 0.63
25.8727 Simon Koci SG Mallersdorf-Pfaffenberg2002 + 0.73
26.0128 Bent Lorenz Goldbeck SSG Braunschweig2008 + 0.73
26.0229 Kilian Rosenbohm VfL Osnabrück2005 + 0.73
26.2730 Lukas Klimt SV Friedrichshafen2004 + 0.74
26.3131 David Munteanu ST Bielefeld2008 + 0.71
26.3131 Noah Heinlein SSG Coburg2008 + 0.61
26.4933 Kerem Ediz Ünlü Zehlendorfer TSV von 18882004 + 0.61

abg.Franz Ahnert Erfurter SSC2006
abg.Limaris Dix SSG Leipzig2007
abg.Louis Schubert SSG Leipzig2004
abg.Patrick Heller Wasserfreunde Spandau 042001
DNSMattis Nielsen TSV RW Niebüll2006 ENM
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